Honda Shine SP Parts

Honda Shine 125 CC Spare Parts Price List

Authorized Dealer Price

Extra GST 28%

panotbook.com

Total Price

Saree Guard

Leg Guard

Visor

Tail Panel

Tail Light Set

Speedometer

Side Panel Set

Rider Foot Rest

Lock Set

Lever Complete

Kick Lever

Horn

405

540

325

1,270

113

1,002

1,270

99

771

100

360

203

113

151

91

355

31

280

355

27

215

28

100

56

518

691

416

1,625

144

1,282

1,625

126

986

128

460

259
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Headlight

Handle Bar

Fuel Tank Cap

Fuel Tank

Mudguard Front

Fairing Front

Clutch wire

Chain Set / Chain Kit

Brake Shoe

Self Motor

Combination Switch

Cable Speedometer

Timing Chain

Spark Plug

647

381

316

5,836

637

1,060

202

1,113

162

1,379

460

135

125

165

181

106

88

1,634

178

296

56

311

45

386

128

37

35

46

828

487

404

7,470

815

1,356

258

1,424

207

1,765

588

172

160

211



Piston Ring Set

Piston Assembly

Cylinder Kit

Clutch Plate

Gear Oil

Labour Charges ( Paid Service )

Oil Filter

Coolant

Clutch Oil

Break Oil

Engine Oll

Air Filter

Alloy Wheel Rear

Alloy Wheel Front

356

467

3,414

162

311

490

382

385

311

356

325

180

3,924

3,924

99

130

955

45

87

137

106

107

87

99

91

50

1,098

1,098

455

597

4,369

207

398

627

488

492

398

455

416

230

5,022

5,0



Accessories

Sticker Kit

Side View Mirror

Side Stand

Saree Guard

Leg Guard

Body Parts

Visor

Tail Light Cover

Tail Light Set

Swing Arm Complete

Speedometer

Silencer Assly

Side Panel Set

No Plate

Muffler Set / Exhaust

Rs.

549

151

135

430

562

800

130

174

1,634

1,730

4,505

949

110

4,570



Mudguard Rear 512

Lock Set 914
Kick Lever 477
Indicators 150
Horn 203
Headlight 659
Handle Bar 397
Handle 579
Fuel Tank Cap 389
Mudguard Front 822
Fairing Front 749
Fork Right Front 1,014
Fork Left Front 849
Clutch Lever / Brake Lever 155
Chain Sprocket 100

Chain Set / Chain Kit 1,490



Chain Cover

Tail Panel

Electrical Iltems

Ignition Switch

Combination Switch

Battery

Self Motor

Engine Parts

Spark Plug

Cylinder Kit

Service Parts

Gear Oil

Oil Filter

Coolant

Clutch Oil

920

1,150

312

431

1,216

2,547

165

2,458

311

382

385

311



Break Qil 356

Engine Oil 225

Air Filter 180



